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A ARa nk

Kaylee  Edw ards174
Pearland Elite

9.525 9.550 9.4259.775 38.275
1 5T 3 4T 1 

1 

Be lla  LaCount204
Iron C ross

9.350 9.750 9.6009.550 38.250
3T 1 6 3 2 

2 

Gracie  Hutchison418
Above The Bar

9.125 9.400 9.7509.950 38.225
9 8T 1 1 3 

3 

Em m a Chr is ty377
Acrosports

9.350 9.725 9.4259.700 38.200
3T 2 4 4T 4 

4 

M atea  Garey304
Discover

9.150 9.525 9.6259.800 38.100
8 7 2 2 5 

5 

Hannah Brantley170
Pearland Elite

9.350 9.650 9.3009.150 37.450
3T 4 12T 7 6 

6 

Brenna  Hoy203
Iron C ross

9.300 9.550 9.2009.150 37.200
6 5T 12T 9 7 

7 

Rylee  V yvia l209
Iron C ross

9.400 9.675 8.9258.950 36.950
2 3 16 13T 8 

8 

Am e lia  Buxton416
Above The Bar

8.750 9.400 8.9259.250 36.325
11 8T 10 13T 9 

9 

Annie  T ran415
Above The Bar

8.450 8.575 9.3259.600 35.950
13 13 5 6 10 

10 

Reagan S trban166
Pearland Elite

8.575 9.050 8.8759.400 35.900
12 10 7 15 11 

11 

Brooke  Da ley329
Champion A cademy

8.925 8.850 9.1009.000 35.875
10 11T 15 11 12 

12 

Rachae l M cNe ill422
Above The Bar

9.250 8.025 9.1759.350 35.800
7 16 8T 10 13 

13 

A lexandra  How e ll169
Pearland Elite

7.750 8.425 8.9509.350 34.475
16 14 8T 12 14 

14 

Abiga il R icha rdson257
Dynamic

8.150 8.850 9.2757.800 34.075
14 11T 17 8 15 

15 

M akayla  Ga llego230
Houston Elite

7.650 7.850 8.4259.050 32.975
17 17 14 16 16 

16 

La icey Ange lle454
HHGC

8.100 8.150 8.3257.500 32.075
15 15 18 17 17 

17 

Ca ilyn Joyce175
Pearland Elite

0.000 0.000 0.0009.200 9.200
18 18 11 18 18 

18 
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